
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 8 Monday, 24th – Thursday, 27th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th 
of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon.  
 
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Gilded, grandeur, exalted, 
ornamented, picturesquely, 

eminence 

Auxin, Cytokinin, Gibberellin, Abscisic Acid, Ethylene, 
Phototropism, Gravitropism, Thigmotropism, cultivation, 

crop plants, selective breeding, fertilizers 

المسلمة   -العبارة البليغة 
قرائن تبادل الأدوار  -  

 
 

 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  573-576 
P:564 

Q.(6,8,10,14,20,22,24) 

2 English from Life on the Mississippi by Mark Twain  406-417  

3 Arabic 195الصور ص  194  مسابقة أفضل تعليق بعبارة بليغة 

4 ICT 
Lab Work: Mathematical Functions & Strings in 

Python      PPT  

5 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 293-297  

6 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 416 Practice Worksheet 

7 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 293-297  

2 English Direct and Indirect Objects PTP 
Practice 

Worksheet 

3 Islamic 1أنواع العبادة   -توحيد 47ص1س 45   

4 Biology Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms 779-780  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 293-297 

Question 17 
page 297 

6 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  576-577  

7 Arabic   195 عوائق التواصل الشفهي   -مسلمات المحادثة  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  
578-

579 

Page:564 

(26,28,30,34,36,42,44,52) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Front balance in gymnastics   

3 Physics Momentum and Impulse 322  

4 Islamic  2توحيد من أنواع العبادة 50ص1س 48   

5 Biology Lesson 23.3: Plants & People 
784-
785 

 

6 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Purpose: 

Anecdotes, Humorous Descriptions, Social Commentary 
415  

7 Social Studies Project Submission   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design Human Resources Management PPT  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 23.3: Plants & People  786-787 
Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" Page 787 

3 English Explanatory Essay PPT  

4 Math 
Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit 

Circle  
580 

Questions 1 - 10 (SAT Math 
Practice Test 1 (Module 3)) 

https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo 

5 Physics Momentum and Impulse 323 Book p.323, #3 

6 Islamic 5 حل الأنشطة والتمارين  

7 
Physical 

Education  
Front balance in gymnastics   

8 Activity Period Clubs  
 

 

https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

