





	Grade 11D						
Week 8	Week 8 Monday, 24 th – Thursday, 27 th of February, 2025						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6 ^t	h			7 th						
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	25 11:2	11:25 – 12:10		.0 – 55	o ak	, c	13:30 – 14:15						
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	g Break 10:40	ICT	Che	Chemistry Er		lish	on Break - 13:20	Break	Islamic						
Tuesday	Chemistry	/	English	Islamic	Morning Break 10:15- 10:40	Biology	, Che	Chemistry Lab		,		ith	Afternoo 12:55 –	Prayer	Arabic				
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics		Islamic	: Bi	Biology		lish			Social Studies						
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 ^t	7 th		7 th		7 th		7 th				8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	¥ C	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -			5 2 X		13:35 -14:15						
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Phys Educa		Afternoon Break		13:25– 13:35	Activity Period						

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic		
Gilded, grandeur, exalted, ornamented, picturesquely, eminence	Auxin, Cytokinin, Gibberellin, Abscisic Acid, Ethyl Phototropism, Gravitropism, Thigmotropism, cultiv crop plants, selective breeding, fertilizers		العبارة البليغة - المسلمة - قرائن تبادل الأدوار	







Classwork/Homework

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Homework							
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	573-576	P:564 Q.(6,8,10,14,20,22,24)					
2	English	from Life on the Mississippi by Mark Twain	406-417						
3	Arabic	مسابقة أفضل تعليق بعبارة بليغة	194	الصور ص 195					
4	ICT	Lab Work: Mathematical Functions & Strings in Python	PPT						
5	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	293-297						
6	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	416	Practice Worksheet					
7	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة							

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	293-297					
2	English Direct and Indirect Objects		PTP	Practice Worksheet				
3	Islamic	توحيد- أنواع العبادة 1	45	س1ص47				
4	Biology	Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms	779-780					
5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	293-297	Question 17 page 297				
6	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	576-577					
7	Arabic	مسلمات المحادثة - عوائق التواصل الشفهي	195					







	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	578- 579	Page:564 (26,28,30,34,36,42,44,52)					
2	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics							
3	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	322						
4	Islamic	توحيد من أنواع العبادة 2	48	س1ص50					
5	Biology	Lesson 23.3: Plants & People	784- 785						
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Purpose: Anecdotes, Humorous Descriptions, Social Commentary	415						
7	Social Studies	Project Submission							

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business/Design	ess/Design Human Resources Management PP							
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 23.3: Plants & People	786-787	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 787					
3	English	Explanatory Essay	PPT						
4	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	580	Questions 1 - 10 (SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 3)) https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo					
5	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	323	Book p.323, #3					
6	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين	5						
7	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics							
8	Activity Period	Clubs							